
RUGBY HIGH SCHOOL Updated 8-23-18

2018 Cross Country Varsity/Junior High Schedule 

Type Date Day Time Home/Host Location Dismiss/Leave Time

 

Practice 08-13-18 Monday 7:00 PM First Day of Practice Johnsen Field - Rugby

Meet 08-25-18 Saturday 11:00 AM Jamestown Parkhurst Recreation Area - Jamestown 7:00 AM

 

Meet 08-30-18 Thursday 4:00 PM Northwood Northwood Golf Course 12:30 PM

 

Meet 09-04-18 Tuesday 3:00 PM Turtle Mountain Community Garden Gate Golf Course - Dunseith 1:00 PM

 

Meet 09-08-18 Saturday 11:00 AM Mandan Mandan Municipal Golf Course 7:00 AM

 

Meet 09-15-18 Saturday 11:00 AM Devils Lake Grahams Island State Park - Devils Lake 8:00 AM

 

Meet 09-22-18 Saturday 11:00 AM Valley City Bjornson Park Golf Course - Valley City 6:30 AM

 

Meet 09-25-18 Tuesday 2:00 PM Beulah Black Sands Golf Course - Beulah 9:45 AM

 

Meet 09-29-18 Saturday 10:00 AM Jamestown Parkhurst Recreation Area - Jamestown 6:30 AM

 

Meet 10-02-18 Tuesday 3:00 PM Harvey-Wells County Harvey Golf Course 12:45 PM

 

Meet 10-06-18 Saturday 11:00 AM Rugby Rugby Golf Club

 

Meet 10-11-18 Thursday 4:00 PM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Bible Camp 12:15 PM

Cancelled due to snow

Regionals 10-20-18 Saturday 11:00 AM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Country Club 7:00 AM

 

State 10-27-18 Saturday 11:00 AM Jamestown Parkhurst Recreation Area - Jamestown 7:00 AM

Girls - 11:00

Boys - 11:45


